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Criminal Complaint
THE STATE OF OHIO

_INTHE CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL

CLARK COUNTY SS: COURT OF CLARK COUNTY, OHIO
Defendant:
ANASTASIA MARIE HALL Victim:
1465 S. Plum St. .
Society

Springfield, OH 45506-
DOB: September 14,1984 .

SSAN: * * % _* x_ 1955
W/E - 502/165 - BRO/HAZ

Criminal Charge
Prokibition Against Failure To Register Dog Or Dog Kennel

Location of Occurrence:

Complaint By Individual:

Before me, a Notary Public for the State of Ohio, a Peace Officer authorized to administer oaths or Clerk of the Clark
County Municipal Court of Springfield, Ohio came BETH HOLLINGSWORTH who being duly sworn states that on or
about November 21, 2024, one ANASTASIA HALL In the City of Springfield, County of Clark, State of Ohio did:

being arl: owner, keeper, or harborer of a dog more than three months of age, or owner of a dog kennel, fail to file the
application for registration required by section 955.01 of the Revised Code, or fail to pay the legal fee therefor.

TO WIT:

The defendant, Anastasia Hall, failed to register for a current license for her dog "Clyde" causing her to be in violation of

955.21 of the ORC.

In violation of Sectinn_QSS.Zl of the Ohio Revised Code.

PENALTY: |
$25.00 to $100.00 Fine

Court Date:
Defendant Ordered in to Court

Bcourt Copy

Clark County Municipal Court
50 East Columbia Street
Springfield, Ohio 45502

(937) 328-3725

For Court Use Only

Court Case# -CR - -
BCI&I ITN Number:
Law Enforcement Case Number: 24-CCDW00000111

Complainant: Beth Hollingsworth

Sworn to and subscribed before me by the
Complainant on November 22, 2024
= .

==
#Notary Fublic/AUthorized Peace

offtcertClerk of Court
UDefendant Copy OReturn Copy -~ UExtra Copy
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Criminal Complaint Clark County Municipal Court
THE STATE OF OHIO ss: IN THE CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL . 50 East Columbia Street
CLARK COUNTY * COURT OF CLARK COUNTY, OHIO Springfield, Ohio 45502

(937) 328-3725

Defendant:

ANASTASIA MARIE HALL Victim: For Court Use Only

1465 S. Plum St. .

Springfield, OH 45506- Society

DOB: September 14, 1984 Location of Occurrence:

SSAN: ** *_**.10655 . Court Case# -CR - -

W/F - 502/165 - BRO/HAZ BCI&I ITN Number:

Law Enforcement Case Number: 24-CCDWO00000111

Criminal Charge
Confinement Of Dogs; Confinement/requirements For
Dangerous Dogs: Debarked/surgically Silenced Dogs
Complaint By Individual:
Before me, a Notary Public for the State of Ohio, a Peace Officer authorized to administer oaths or Clerk of the Clark

County Municipal Court of Springfield, Ohio came BETH HOLLINGSWORTH who being duly sworn states that on or
about November 21, 2024, one ANASTASIA HALL In the City of Springfield, County of Clark, State of Ohio did:

fail at any time to keep the dog physically confined or restrained upon the premises of the owner, keeper, or harborer by a
leash, tether, adequate fence, supervision, or secure enclosure to prevent escape.

TO WIT: B
The defendant, Anastasia Hall, failed to confine/ restrain her dog "Clyde" on her property causing her to be in violation of

055.22(C)(1) of the ORC.
In violation of Section 955.22(C)(1) of the Ohio Revised Code. .

PENALTY: |
$25.00 to $100.00 Fine Complainant: Beth Hollingsworth

Sworn to and subscribed before g by the !
Complainant on Novembege?Z, 2024

Tz

| Officer/Clerk of Court
Court Date: OCourt Copy [1Defendant Copy OReturn Copy DExtra Copy |

Defendant Ordered in to Court




Clark County Municipal Court

S0 F{‘ﬂSt Columb'ia Street Law Enforcement Arrest Report
Springfield, Ohio 45502 Probable Cause Affidavit
(937) 328-3725 Case Number:
: 24-CCDW00000111
The State of Ohio - i Court Case # CR.
Clark County

|
The Affiant, Beth Hollingsworth , being first sworn, says there is probable cause to believe the defendant,
Anastasia Marie Hall , committed an offense based on the summary of facts below:

On November 21, 2024 1, Ofc. B. Hollingsworth received a complaint from - who resides
on stated that her neighbors dog from 1465 S Plum St, Springfield OH was
on her porch that morning. » was able to provide photos from her front door camera of the

dog. The dog is "Clyde" a male brindle pit mix that belongs to Anastasia Hall. Ofc. Hicks was in the
area looking for the dog and made contact with Anastasia Hall who stated to Ofc. Hicks that her dog
had not gotten out that day. Anastasia Hall does not have a current license for "Clyde" according to a
search of the Clark County Auditor's Office. Anastasia Hall failed to confine/ restrain her dog "Clyde" on

her property and failed to register for a current license, these actions cause Anastasia Hall to be in
violation of 955.22(C)(1) and 955.21 of the ORC.

Defendant:
Anastasia Marie Hall

Further Affiant Sayeth Not. | .

\

) .
Affiant Signature QB \OWGD

o1t Nl o d

Affiant Address & Phone

Sworn to and subscribed before g by the
Affiant on
;” l PEII' ;”; Hrorizedp -

Offtcer/Clerk of Court

Printed on: 11/22/2024 Page Number; |



Witness List

Law Enforcement Case Number:

24-CCDWO00000111 11/22/2024
Name Address ; Home Phone Witness Stmt
HOLLINGSWORTH, Beth 5201 Urbana Rd., Springfield, OH 45502- 037-521-2140 True
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